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Bent over

Mine deposits
A powder
Subject
Repeats from
memory

Angry

In place of, in ...
Nautical greeting
Pond growth
Meadow

A fruit

Artist’s room
Before

Indian state
Hooded jacket
Mexican dish

A rajah’s wife
Shoulder garment
Dizziness

A public speaker
Lights up

A secret store
First settler
Endurance
Accustom
Riotous behaviour
Acting group
Naval sword

A relative (abb)
High explosive
(init)
Instrument for
sewing

Pariahs

Keen insight
Personal
magnetism

Fell into disuse
Short sleep
Influenza (abb)

69

71
74

76
78
79
80
82
83
85
87

89
90
91
92
93
95
96
99
100
104
106
107
109
110
113
114
118

120
121
123
124
126
127
129
131
135

Eating place
Classy 1n dress
Headlong

An opening
Catch sight of
Stop suddenly

An artist’s stand
To object

Fear

Bends at the waist
A prickly plant
Bush walkers

A sycophant (coll)
(3-3)

An assistant

A smell

Coquet

A venom tooth
Made a dupe of
A basis of jellies
A nursery
Chooses
Profound

TV program host
Small wheel

A river valley
Wanders
Learning
Australian stork
Grave marker
Final
inconvenience
4.5)

Agree to

Italian dish
Dried grape
Outer skin layer
Skin on the head
Drains

A star sign

Fit for eating
Carved in metal

139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

151
155

157
158
161

162

163
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172

174
176
177
179

182
183

184
189
192
196

Makes an offer
Picturesque
Paid assistants
Striped animals
Large-scale
Sharp pains
False

German river
Sacred Indian
river

Cuts short
Ex-Russian
dictator

Take from the top
Fencers’ swords
Irregularly
notched
Indigenous
language (NZ)
Beleaguerment
An employer
Sailing ship
Scottish
instruments
Asleep
Highway

A paddle

A groove
Holiday
destination

A shrub
Ignores rules
Take back
Church
passageways
Fuel

Large body of
water

Type of mollusc
Inspect casually
Type of snake
In the dark
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197
198
199
200
201
204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Sign as permitted
False action
On a par

Wild
Extravagant
Apt

In short supply
Put shoes on
horses

A stake
Cowboy’s show
Foot digit
Body parts
Pester
Plunders

Day before

A knave
Border

Small island
More capable
Makes certain
Ballads

A single part
A coarse fibre
Hang by
attachment
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A notion of guilt
Ban from
company

A group
discussion

A sketch
Caribbean island
state

Part of a
surfboard (3,4)
Doctor’s decision
Spread thickly
Instructor
Egyptian city
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Symbolic

A vibrant canopy
tree

Of the heart

Not in favour
Boat competition
Car frame

Values greatly
Suffered heat

A guard

With grating voice
List for discussion
Drive forward
Prepare for a
second use

To go before
Lazed about

A greeting
guesture

Person of learning
Country’s
divisions

A particular
conception
Public transport
Gave off moisture
Horse event
Reference books
A green vegetable
A plunderer

A long journey
Prefix “formerly”
(arch)

Distinctive
doctrines

More strange
Placid

Outer edge

A memento
Consumers
Australian
marsupial

88
93

94
97

101
102

103
105
107
108
110
111
112
115
116

117
119
122

125
128
130
131
132

133
134

136
137

138
141
149

Parts of ears
Distribution
licences
Increase speed
Ornamental
pendant lights
Gifts at Easter
time (6.,4)
Grabbed

Lose body
moisture

Large buildings
No longer in use
Draws off liquid
Throws out
Head parts

A fertiliser
Initials (abb)

A short skirt

A reproductive

cgg

Flows back
Astonishment
It reads the same
backwards as
forwards
Frighten
Town square
Inactive

Type of coffee
A wind
instrument
Old Greek
Gorgon
Burial stones
(Grk)

Steer a ship
Garlic
mayonnaise
Meal courses
A church cup
Yawning

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
159
160
163
164
172
173
175
178
180
181
184
185
186
187
188
189

Attends to
Corn pieces
Customary
Moving force
Tolerable (2-2)
Walks sideways

Foreign

Abhorrent

Flower tea
Dogged

Ingested

Joint pain

Irons

To be rightly
placed

190
191
192
193
194
195
202
203

Tells tales
Knock-back
Completely
Dallies

Go back
Farewell (Fr)
Break in two

A display in skies
Rolled parchment
A thoroughfare
Country holding

Strong supporters

Convert to cash

Speak haltingly
Branched horns

Sells door to door

Reflected sounds



