

1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8			9			10			11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18
						19								20		21				22	23						24										
				25						26						27							28								29						
30														31						32													33				
				34												35											36										
37										38											39												40				
				41	42		43									44	45			46							47			48		49					
											50		51						I					52		53											
54	55		56				57		58							59							60					61				62		63		64	
					65										66				I			67								68							
9							70								71	72					73			74										75			
			76			77							78							79										80	81						
32								83				84			85			86						87	88									89			
			90																											91							
2								93		94					95									96			97		98					99	$\square$		
			100	101										102									103						104				105				
										106							107			108					109												
10		111				112														113									114		115				116		117
										118		119																									
																			120																		
21	122											123																	124							125	
								126									127		128			129			130												
			131			132										133					134						135	136			137			138			
39								140	141						142									143										144			
			145																											146							
47								148			149		150		151		152			153		154		155		156								157			
			158		159		160						161		107					162										163		164					
65					170		166								167									168										169			
70		170			170							175				170							4		170					171		170			100		
72		173					174					175				176							177		178							179			180		18 <sup>-</sup>
				404		405		406		407	182			400		4.00					400		101	183			400		402		404		405				
96				184		185		186		187 197				188		189					190 198		191				192		193		194		195 199				L
30				200						197						204	202			203	190						204		ļ		<b> </b>		199				
05				200										206		201	202			203 207							204						208				L
				209						210				200		211				207			212								213		200				
				209		214		ļ		_ 10				215			_			216			~ 12				217		ļ		213						
18						214				219				210			220			210			221				~ ''				222						L
										213																											
E		over			69 70	Cl	ting assy	in dro	ess		140	Pictu	es an iresq	ue		- 19	98 E	alse a	s peri	mitte 1	d	11 12	Ă vi	nbolio ibran	e it car	юру	8 9	3 I	Parts Distri	butio	rs on				ends rn pie		
F	1 pov	depo vder	osits		71 74	He Ar	eadlo n ope atch s	ng ning	C		143	Strip	assis ed ar	nima	s 1s	- 20	00 W	n a p /ild				13		he he			9	4 I	icenc ncrea	ase sp	peed		152	Cus	stoma	ary	
F	ubje Repe	ats fr	om		75 76	Ste	op su	dden	ly		145	Shar	e-sca p pai	ins		20	)4 A	pt	agan			14 15	Boa	in fa it con	npeti	tion	9	p	Ornai enda	int li	ghts				oving f erable		
A	nemo	y			78 79	То	n arti o obje		tand		147	False Gerr	nan 1	river		20 20	)6 P	ut she	rt sup oes o	pply n		17	Valı	fram ues gi	reatly	у	9	t	Gifts ime (	6,4)	ister		155	Wa	lks si	dewa	ays
N	Jauti	cal g	f, in . reeti	 ng	80 82	Be	ends a	at the	wais	st		river				20	)7 A	orses stak	e	1		18 21	Ag	fered uard			1	02 L	Grabi Loșe l	body					lispla <u>:</u> reign		3K1
F N	'ond /Iead	grow ow	th		83 85	A Bu	prick 1sh w	iy pla alker	ant 's		151 155	Cuts Ex-R	shor Sussia	t in		20 20	)8 C )9 F	owbo oot d	oy's s igit	how		23 42	Wit List	h gra for c	ting liscu	voice ssion	1	03 I	noist Large	ure buil	dings				lled p		me

25	Meadow
26	A fruit
27	Artist's room
28	Before
29	Indian state
27 28 29 30	Hooded jacket
31	Mexican dish
32	A rajah's wife
33	Shoulder garment
34	Dizziness
35	A public speaker
36	Lights up
37	A secret store
38	First settler
39	Endurance
40	Accustom
41	Riotous behaviour
44	Acting group
47	Naval sword
50	A relative (abb)
52	High explosive
52	(init)
54	Instrument for
51	sewing
57	Pariahs
59	Keen insight
60	Personal
00	magnetism
62	Fell into disuse
65	Short sleep
68	Influenza (abb)
00	maonza (uoo)

87

89

90

91

92

93

95

96

99

100

104

106

107

109

110

114

120

121

126

127

129

151 Cuts short Bush walkers 155 A sycophant (coll) (3-3)157 Àn assistant 158 A smell Coquet A venom tooth 162 Made a dupe of A basis of jellies 163 A nursery 165 Chooses 166 Profound 167 TV program host Small wheel 168 A river valley 169 Wanders 170 Learning 171 113 Australian stork 172 Grave marker 118 Final 174 inconvenience 176 (4,5) Agree to 177 179 Italian dish 123 Dried grape 124 Outer skin layer 182 183 Skin on the head 184 Drains A star sign 189 131 Fit for eating 135 Carved in metal

Ex-Russian dictator Take from the top Fencers' swords 161 Irregularly notched Indigenous language (NZ) Beleaguerment An employer Sailing ship Scottish instruments Asleep Highway A paddle A groove Holiday destination A shrub Ignores rules Take back Church passageways Fuel Large body of water Type of mollusc Inspect casually 192 Type of snake 196 In the dark

209 Foot digit Body parts Pester Plunders 213 Day before A knave 215 Border Small island More capable Makes certain 219 Ballads 220 A single part A coarse fibre Hang by attachment DOWN A notion of guilt Ban from company A group discussion A sketch Caribbean island state Part of a surfboard (3,4)Doctor's decision Spread thickly Instructor Egyptian city

210

211

212

214

216

217

218

221

222

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

42 List for discussion 43 Drive forward 45 Prepare for a second use 46 To go before 48 Lazed about A greeting 49 guesture Person of learning 50 Country's 51 divisions A particular 52 conception 53 Public transport 55 Gave off moisture 56 Horse event 58 Reference books 61 A green vegetable A plunderer 63 A long journey Prefix "formerly" 64 66 (arch) 67 Distinctive doctrines More strange 72 73 77 Placid Outer edge 81 A memento 84 Consumers 86 Australian marsupial

moisture 103 Large buildings No longer in use 105 107 Draws off liquid 108 Throws out 110 Head parts A fertiliser 111 112 Initials (abb) 115 A short skirt 116 A reproductive egg Flows back 117 Astonishment 119 It reads the same 122 backwards as forwards 125 Frighten 128 Town square Inactive 130 Type of coffee A wind 131 132 instrument 133 Old Greek Gorgon Burial stones 134 (Grk) 136 Steer a ship Garlic 137 mayonnaise Meal courses 138 A church cup 141 Yawning 149

160 Rolled parchment 163 A thoroughfare 164 Country holding 172 Abhorrent 173 Strong supporters 175 Flower tea 178 Dogged 180 Convert to cash 181 Ingested 184 Speak haltingly 185 Branched horns 186 Joint pain 187 Sells door to door 188 Irons 189 To be rightly placed 190 Reflected sounds 191 Tells tales 192 Knock-back 193 Completely 194 Dallies 195 Go back 202 Farewell (Fr) 203 Break in two